DIRECTORY
	STATISTICIANS

	In-house statisticians

	Prof Thommy Madiba
	thommy.madiba@up.ac.za

	Dr Zodwa Nkambule
	zodwa.nkambule@up.ac.za

	Prof Ahmed Bhayat
	ahmed.bhayat@up.ac.za

	Prof Corné Postma
	corne.postma@up.ac.za 

	Faculty of health sciences statistician
	Prof Piet Becker, 012 3192191

	MRC
	Charl Janse van Rensburg and Tshifhiwa Nkwenika. Please make an appointment with them by contacting Emily on 012 3398523.

	Hatfield Campus
	Researchers can contact the Department of Statistics at Hatfield campus for statistics consultation. Please see:
http://www.up.ac.za/en/statistics/article/21425/internal-statitical-consultation-service

	

	SCIENTIFIC EDITING

	‘The scientific editor provides a professional editing service. Researchers should provide their draft articles and the journals instructions to authors. The editor will work on the draft and provide feedback.

Experience in 15 years of academic editing and proofreading for graduate students and academics at major universities. Contact for a quote.  
	Dr Cheryl Tosh, Scientific Editor
Faculty of Health Sciences
HW Snyman North Building Room 4-21.4
Tel: 012 3192382
cheryl.tosh@up.ac.za

Genevieve Wood
genwood@gmail.com


	Refer to the UP library’s writing support webpage for writing guidelines, support and options to consult with Language editors from UP. 

	

	IN-HOUSE MENTORS 

	Prof Leanne Sykes
	leanne.sykes@up.ac.za

	Prof Ahmed Bhayat
	ahmed.bhayat@up.ac.za

	Prof Thommy Madiba
	thommy.madiba@up.ac.za

	Prof Willie van Heerden
	willie.vanheerden@up.ac.za 

	Prof Zunaid Vally
	zunaid.vally@up.ac.za

	Prof Corne Postma
	corne.postma@up.ac.za 

	Dr Christy Davidson
	christy.davidson@up.ac.za

	Dr Emad Ghabrial
	emad.ghabrial@up.ac.za 

	

	FUNDING

	Prof Razia Khammissa
	razia.khammissa@up.ac.za 

	Natasha Jeftha (application preparation) 
	natasha.jeftha@up.ac.za
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